
 Scoil Mháirtín, Cill Uird 
Tel:   025-68990 

 
 

 

SCHOOL CLOSURES – 2022/2023 YEAR 
 

*School will reopen for pupils on Wednesday, 31st August 2022* 

 

TERM 1:  
 

 

❖ Mid-Term: Monday 31st October - Friday 4th November inclusive. 
School will finish 12:30 p.m. on Friday, 28th October. 

 

 

❖ Christmas: Thurs. 22nd December – Weds. 4th January inclusive. 
School will finish at 12:30 p.m. on Wednesday, 21st December, 

and will re-open at 9:20 a.m. on Thursday, 5th January 2023. 

 

  

TERM 2:  
 

 

❖ Bank Holiday: Monday 6th February (for St. Brigid’s Day) 

 

❖ Mid-Term:  Thursday 16th & Friday 17th February  

 

❖ St. Patrick’s Day:  Friday 17th March  

 

❖ Easter: Monday 3rd April – Friday 14th April inclusive. 
School will finish at 12:30 p.m. on Friday, 31st March, and will 

re-open at 9:20 a.m. on Monday 17th April. 

 

 

TERM 3:  
 

 

❖ May Bank Holiday: Monday 1st May 

 

 

❖ June Bank Holiday: Monday 5th June 

 

 

SCHOOL WILL CLOSE AT 12:30 p.m. ON FRIDAY 23rd JUNE 2023 

FOR SUMMER HOLIDAYS 


